,:7 NaijaHouses

Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos

{aljaHouses

Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 150,000,000.00

Ali Haliru Mobile: 08027713500
Dele Adedeji Street Lekki Phase 1, Eti Osa, Office:

Lagos. Nigeria, Lekki, Lagos Fax:

Nigeria theagencee@yahoo.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.


http://www.naijahouses.com/theagencee@yahoo.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl
o B4 >
Category For Price/Sq Ft On
Sale Status Active %384615

Type Luxury

Homes Built

naijahouses.com
1940 days

4bedroom Home @ Almond Court. Price N130m

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P0828428908
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 150000000
Year Built:

Property Size: 390Sq m
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqgm
Price per Sq. Meter: 384615
Bedroom: 4
Bathroom: 4
Toilets: 4
Parking: 5
Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
4 0

This Home : Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000

Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 150000000 0Km

University Estate, Lekki, Lagos 5 45000000 2.9Km
Olokonla Estate, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 33000000 3.3Km
GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 240000000 3.7Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham 4 110000000 4.7Km
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham 3 90000000 4.7Km
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham 3 80000000 4.7Km
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham 2 70000000 4.7Km
Adesanya Ajiwe,, Lekki, Lagos

Abraham Adesanya, Lekki, Lagos 0 0 55000000 10000 4.7Km
Tketa, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 100 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 100 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 57000000 100 4.7Km
London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 4.7Km
4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 4.7Km
Ifi-aPéE]S)ROOM DETACHED DUPLEX, Lekki, 5 150000000 4.7Km
TIkate , Lekk, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 4.7Km
Ikete, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 4.7Km
Iketa, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 4.7Km

it Y A S
This report bas heen prepared based on informatidn furnished by sources deemed reiabie . howe gm
. BE

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



L. %4 J i ai
Lekki , Lekki, Lagos
Lekki , Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEAUTIFUL SETS OF TERRACE DUPLEXES
IN A VERY SERENE PART OF LEKKI, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lagos, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Kilometre 21, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Alasia, Lekki, Lagos

S IS, BN TN BRI N NN

= o1 1w o o O s R W o Ul

o B Ul b Ul W N

160000000
295000000
285000000
270000000
250000000
250000000
45000000

125000000
95000000

55000000

88000000
92000000
20000000
85000000
140000000
80000000
480000000
285000000
49000000
185000000
140000000
35000000
45000000
55000000
450000000
265000000
100
450000000
270000000
100000000

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km

4.7Km

4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.8Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




