

Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos



Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 150,000,000.00

Ali Haliru Mobile: 08027713500

Dele Adedeji Street Lekki Phase 1, Eti Osa, Office: Lagos. Nigeria, Lekki, Lagos Fax:

Nigeria theagencee@yahoo.com





Property Details





Status Active









Built

4bedroom Home @ Almond Court. Price N130m







Property Summary



No Records Found



P0828428908 Property ID: Category: For Sale Market Status: Active Listed Price: 150000000 Year Built: Property Size: 390Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m Price per Sq. Meter: 384615 Bedroom: Bathroom: 4 Toilets: 4 Parking: Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distanc
This Home : Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	150000000		0
Almond Court, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	150000000		0Km
University Estate, Lekki, Lagos	5		45000000		2.9Km
Olokonla Estate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	33000000		3.3Km
GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		240000000		3.7Km
behind the Lagos Business School, inside Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		4.7Km
behind the Lagos Business School, inside Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos	3		90000000		4.7Km
behind the Lagos Business School, inside Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		4.7Km
behind the Lagos Business School, inside Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham Adesanya Ajiwe,, Lekki, Lagos	2		70000000		4.7Km
Abraham Adesanya, Lekki, Lagos	0	0	55000000	10000	4.7Km
Iketa, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000		4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		57000000	100	4.7Km
London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		4.7Km
4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		4.7Km
5-BEDROOM DETACHED DUPLEX, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		4.7Km
Ikate , Lekk, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000		4.7Km
Ikete, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		4.7Km
Iketa, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		4.7Km
Iketa, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		4.7Km

_eThis report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable (however



Naija Houses	4		160000000		4.7Km
Lekki, Lagos	4		295000000		4.7Km 4.7Km
Lekki , Lekki, Lagos					
Lekki , Lekki, Lagos	4		285000000		4.7Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		45000000		4.7Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		4.7Km
LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		4.7Km
BEAUTIFUL SETS OF TERRACE DUPLEXES IN A VERY SERENE PART OF LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		55000000		4.7Km
Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		88000000		4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		92000000		4.7Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		20000000		4.7Km
Lagos, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		4.7Km
Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		4.7Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		80000000		4.7Km
Kilometre 21, Lekki, Lagos	0		480000000		4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		285000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		49000000	100	4.7Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	6	185000000		4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		35000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		265000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100	100	4.7Km
london, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	4.7Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		270000000	100	4.7Km
Alasia, Lekki, Lagos	0		100000000		4.8Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



